
MONDAY – FRIDAY
breakfast | 7:00 am – 9:00 am 

lunch | 11:00 am – 1:30 pm

WEEK OF AUGUST 11

MONDAY
chorizo breakfast burrito 5.29 
TUESDAY
ham egg cheese on brioche     5.29 
WEDNEDAY

6.29waffle bar
THURSDAY
loaded breakfast tots
FRIDAY
blueberry pancakes

5.29

5.29

M
ON

GRILL –chipotle bbq brisket sandwich on hoagie
FIRE – braised beef & tortellini / pepperoni stromboli
 FLAIR – made to melt – grilled cheese
DISH – little lime – carnita or pollo asado tacos 
CRISP – lemon oregano chicken salad

7.39
7.00/5.75

7.95
8.49
8.49

chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie 6.89

braised beef & tortellini   8.49

DELI 4.95

bbq crispy chicken wrap

avocado club on sourdough  

mediterranean tuna on focaccia

zesty bbq roast beef on pretzel

antipasto wrap

 corned beef rueben

SPECIALS

FR
I

GRILL – chimichurri haddock over grilled vegetables 
FIRE – spud shack – byo loaded tots
FLAIR – made to melt – grilled cheese
CULTURAL – little lime- enchiladas 
CRISP – lemon oregano chicken salad

9.19
8.49
7.95
8.49
8.49

chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie 6.89

chimichurri haddock over grilled vegetables 8.49

TH
UR

S

GRILL – french dip sandwich
FIRE – italian turkey meatballs w/ marinara & wheat pasta
 FLAIR – made to melt – grilled cheese 
DISH – little lime- carnita or pollo asado tacos
CRISP – lemon oregano chicken salad

7.39
8.49
7.95
8.49
8.49

chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie 6.89

italian turkey meatballs w/ marinara & wheat pasta 8.49

W
ED

GRILL – white truffle burger w/swiss & fried onions  7.39 
FIRE – pizza by the slice – traditional & cauliflower crust 2.89/3.15 
FLAIR – made to melt – grilled cheese  7.95 
DISH – little lime – chile colorado  8.49
CRISP – buffalo chicken salad 8.49

chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie 6.89

soy marinated chicken thighs w/ steamed rice                       8.49                                                

TU
ES

GRILL – steakhouse chicken sandwich
FIRE – italian chicken stew w/ egg noodles / broccoli cheddar calzone
FLAIR – made to melt – grilled cheese
 DISH –little lime – green chile enchiladas
CRISP – lemon oregano chicken salad

7.39
8.49
7.95
8.49
8.49

chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie 6.89

italian chicken stew w/ egg noodles 8.49

SOUPS 3.89

MON – baked potato 
TUE – tomato basil
WED – southwest tortilla
THU – broccoli   cheddar           
FRID – lobster bisque

BREAKFAST

Recharge Wednesday 8-13-25 – Ice cream 
Sundae Bar @ CK. 2:30-3:30
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