

#### **MONDAY - FRIDAY**

breakfast | 7:00 am - 9:00 am lunch | 11:00 am - 1:30 pm

### **WEEK OF AUGUST 11**

NOM	GRILL -chipotle bbq brisket sandwich on hoagie FIRE - braised beef & tortellini / pepperoni stromboli FLAIR - made to melt - grilled cheese DISH - little lime - carnita or pollo asado tacos CRISP - lemon oregano chicken salad  Chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie braised beef & tortellini	7.39 7.00/5.75 7.95 8.49 8.49 6.89 8.49
TUES	GRILL - steakhouse chicken sandwich FIRE - italian chicken stew w/ egg noodles / broccoli cheddar calzone FLAIR - made to melt - grilled cheese DISH -little lime - green chile enchiladas CRISP - lemon oregano chicken salad  Chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie italian chicken stew w/ egg noodles	7.39 8.49 7.95 8.49 8.49 6.89 8.49
WED	GRILL – white truffle burger w/swiss & fried onions  FIRE – pizza by the slice – traditional & cauliflower crust  FLAIR – made to melt – grilled cheese  DISH – little lime – chile colorado  CRISP – buffalo chicken salad  ONTHE GO  chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie soy marinated chicken thighs w/ steamed rice	7.39 2.89/3.15 7.95 8.49 8.49 6.89 8.49
THURS	GRILL - french dip sandwich FIRE - italian turkey meatballs w/ marinara & wheat pasta FLAIR - made to melt - grilled cheese DISH - little lime- carnita or pollo asado tacos CRISP - lemon oregano chicken salad  ONTHEGO chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie italian turkey meatballs w/ marinara & wheat pasta	7.39 8.49 7.95 8.49 8.49 6.89 8.49
FRI	GRILL - chimichurri haddock over grilled vegetables FIRE - spud shack - byo loaded tots FLAIR - made to melt - grilled cheese CULTURAL - little lime- enchiladas CRISP - lemon oregano chicken salad  Chipotle bbq beef brisket sandwich on hoagie chimichurri haddock over grilled vegetables	9.19 8.49 7.95 8.49 8.49 6.89 8.49

BREAKFAST	
MONDAY chorizo breakfast burrito TUESDAY	5.29
ham egg cheese on brioche WEDNEDAY	5.29
waffle bar THURSDAY	6.29
loaded breakfast tots FRIDAY	5.29
blueberry pancakes	5.29

# **DELI 4.95**

bbq crispy chicken wrap
avocado club on sourdough
mediterranean tuna on focaccia
zesty bbq roast beef on pretzel
antipasto wrap
corned beef rueben

#### **SOUPS 3.89**

MON - baked potato
TUE - tomato basil

**WED -** southwest tortilla **THU -** broccoli cheddar

FRID - lobster bisque

# **SPECIALS**

Recharge Wednesday 8-13-25 - Ice cream Sundae Bar @ CK. 2:30-3:30